DocuSign Envelope ID: 9F7D6130-0ADA-48AC-96DC-DDOCE8SF3C886

KRAUS-ANDERSONg
Construction Company

Change Order Request

Project: 1923025-02 COR# 92.00
La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation
400 La Crosse Street Date: 11/3/2020

La Crosse, WI 54601

To: Owner City of La Crosse From: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company
400 La Crosse Street 151 East Wilson Street, Suite 100
La Crosse, WI 54601 Madison, WI 53703

PCO # 132 - Sloped Roof Plywood

Item # Description Vendor Amount
1 Sloped Roof Plywood Wieser Brothers General Contractors, Inc. $8,659.40
2 Sloped Roof Plywood Winona Heating & Ventilating Company, Inc. ($418.00)
Total For Change Order $8,241.40
Approved By: City of La Crosse Signed: Date:

DocuSigned by:

. . 11/4/2020 | 9:12 AM CS
Submitted By:  Kraus-Anderson Construction Company Signed: PAer Linomeion Date: /4/ |

6867371012384A6...
DocuSigned by:

. . 11/4/2020 9:17 AM CS
Accepted By: 1 & S Group, Inc. Signed Lﬂb\MV\, blu/S Date: /4 |

B2D92ADEC16949C...




DocuSign Envelope ID: 9F7D6130-0ADA-48AC-96DC-DDOCE8SF3C886

IESER

BRIROTHERS

Change Order Request #16

Project Name: La Crosse Center Expansion - BP3 Carpentry Job # 220071
Date: 9/23/2020
DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE DONE:
T&M Sloped Roof Sheathing
Subcontractor Labor Material Equipment Total
Total Total Total Total Cost
Wieser Brothers $4,410.00| $3,462.18 $0.00 $7,872.18
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Subtotal $0.00| $4,410.00[ $3,462.18 $0.00
Subtotal $7,872.18
Self Performed OH&P $787.22
Subcontractor OH&P $0.00
Subtotal $8,659.40
Bonding $0.00
Grand Total $8,659.40

Approval:
Date:

Wieser Brothers General Contractor, Inc. | 200 Twilite Street La Crescent, MN 55947
www.wieserbrothers.com | Office 507.895.8903 | Fax 507.895.8438




DocuSign Envelope ID: 9F7D6130-0ADA-48AC-96DC-DDOCE8SF3C886

ITT_[), IESER
ROTHERS

General Contractor, Inc.

200 Twilite Street | La Crescent, MN 55947
P:507-895-8903 | www.wieserbrothers.com

\

/X&'

Name:
Address; 200 Haboryle v Pla<a

Lo Crosse , Ol STL0I

Phone :
Job Name:

Job Location:

Job Number: 22 00 7|

Please check:

[ FIELD CHANGE ORDER
4 T&MWORK ORDER

Date: 8\;0 - 9~0
L—b’k C/‘QSS'(:’ C—é -«vd“f/\ E{{;Mslm‘m)_?
Lg Crosse / CT

Sheck Slop.d

Description of Work:

RO‘\C w'lv[-’(\

?/ L/k Y F/‘:, tre e ;10( P(ubdop(/

Dodel nof¥e  side mp gfeu,aw? Noof o clacacd I{dul‘ Dco(.d\ Sam{L. shele
of sloed rook do chugod eduils Blded Llocking ot botpr of Sppcd
rook,
| LABOR
Employee Name | Date ‘ngliésd Description of Work
Adpeer DG [8-20-00] Y Bettorn € Slyped  moof acd  South 9de
Uiker Gros [§-20-30) 4, Rottoor o€ Sloped ool od  South side
Howter Gpeoss %’)"dlﬁ é’ ?/‘{"}0 Y% 3 Ftrdu;‘%.l ﬂuwcul ;LA(N%.,: g(olptt’{ Recd]
Sheve Groevm [ 01-20] 7' Yo% € Fratreted HW'.,A shoactvng Joped Ronil’
Adrer Dbt | §-2-D0 l Move nibentals  do  roct
T{‘oq D‘msk\‘ %y-20 J] Dot ord\. of  elovedor t Sciew %" Hl,u-cw( y(ou-/v»
Wanker Gross [§29-20] ¢ Streer N Plyeeod doon t debdl  nade 8 Jpvetel
Troy ?ﬁnskl §-25-’0 Ll & A‘g,g lr)cl( B[ocl’-\nu for roof & Cleoa, w
\‘\Wr'\"f (o rosp 3‘35’-20 L( Apé'iq l}(}( Bac(:\hq 4” H?o‘p + (’[Cf\u\.uc
EQUIPMENT USED MATERIAL USED J
Type of Equipment Hours |Inv # or Price] Qty. Description Supplier |Inv. # or Price
Corlless_ileanbrs Fropmer| 20 1000 Kk Fley Sererr >ty | R
Cirevlar Sor \0 650 | 16d Fradg vum wals| W8
U Sree g | ® YSD | Tpeded sirecs /R
SRy trmc by . \ | >0 |1%4" 5.4 4 “;M serews | WK
' M % Fue Toded 98Pl B
29 kel R Trobed R
16 | 4 xyxs froeTndd Bl B
‘O )\/)u)é‘(kg Feamn UR
Authorized Signature ’ﬁﬁ_hd Date KZ/){JK/{?F/
Z;/—?é‘f' (7au Date Z-j/é“tlo

Superintendent’s Signature




DocuSign Envelope ID: 9F7D6130-0ADA-48AC-96DC-DDOCE8F3C886
IESER Y

R TH Please check:
IB O ERS d FIELD CHANGE ORDER

N T&MWORK ORDER

Job Number: 2 300 7 (

200 Twilite Street | La Crescent, MN 55947
P: 507-895-8903 | www.wieserbrothers.com

§-27-20

Name: Phone : Date:
Address: 300 Haborvers Plaza Job Name: L. grosse Center E’?"“"“lo"‘ - RP3
Le. Crosse (T $YCO| Job Location: Lae Crosse / OAB

Description of Work: CLm:'qul lie‘le( seva\- S‘wla.. c=£ g[otpf-‘( (“aw(:

oy f _ _ LABOR
Hours =
Employee Name | Date |Worked Description of Work
AN’Q'Y\/ D»Lz‘ -9 /- \ Ckm-juj Akl sendl dde o€ S(o'pev' veef
T{\Q\[{ P\l\ S k) Z’«} 7‘:20 \ C L\Ajdaq &‘VJ \ 50@(’\,\ 5t’/‘t o p @{Ky‘p &—( /};w-?c
EQUIPMENT USED ; MATERIAL USED
Type of Equipment Hours [Inv # or Price] Qty. Description Supplier |Inv. # or Price
m}‘uwkzx- cordless Lrnnsr \/J /\r ? | Z) L‘)57 L(‘)Cy F:sw..,- ( B
HMY\M-«.LU— Ul'v“u’; e \/} Lr g ;XV X [() E‘e w}(‘oﬂl‘l \"Ji}
MT(MWH coﬂqloﬂ ;ut-t’& \/)Lf 70 {("' Fr’““"“f/j n ) lf LJR
m L-‘\\H wm\\w Nll\ l/)l‘/‘ bl 0 j)'u Tl‘cuq\—to\ sefewssS \J’,Q

/i
Authorized Signature ////:f% UX//’ Date §~ VO

Date g - 2720

7
Superintendent’s Signature %_—/




DocuSign Envelope ID: 9F7D6130-0ADA-48AC-96DC-DDOCE8SF3C886

IESER Job Number: Q )~ (/O 7 {

ROTHERS Please check:

d FIELD CHANGE ORDER
200 Twilite Street | La Crescent, MN 55047 @ T & M WORK ORDER

P: 507-895-8903 | www.wieserbrothers.com

Name: - Phone : Date:
Address: 300 HJM’V“ e P(Mu'» Job Name: _(_,_L (rosse Lo ~tes
Ce. Crpsge , W SHEO Job Location: Lo Crosse ( AN

VAR :
Description of Work: l /l thc tretrd )- ’(“Q

LABOR

Hours e
Employee Name | Date | Worked Description of Work

Av-lH\,/ vaM g- (-1 (‘/1 AJA \71 Y R Tred X6

T.wq‘ Pusks [4-1-39 1'/2 ’J,,u l‘/l“' lire CD‘”J_CJ Yl

EQUIPMENT USED MATERIAL USED [
Type of Equipment Hours |Inv # or Price] Qty. Description Supplier |Inv. # or Price
W'\lww}—wc (jr.”csf E’pwe,’ ( 'Q. )»)C(/X“;‘ l-:jw Trz.--.'bu"
Phllg ke Loles S | V0 150 [ 3" Goring watls | B
7
Authorized Signature Date

Superintendent’s Signature Mw[)(’("’( Date %-““)O




DocuSign Envelope ID: 9F7D6130-0ADA-48AC-96DC-DDOCE8SF3C886

-

W - 374 East 2nd Street
PO Box 77
' Winana, MN 55987
Tel: 507-452-2064
Feax: 507-452-6320

WINONA HEATING & VENTILATING

PROPOSED
CHANGED ORDER

No.5

Page:1

Date:  41/03/2020 Job# 415620

To:  peter Linsmeier
KRAUS ANDERSON Job Name / Location:
o oo VILSON STREET LA CROSSE CENTER
300 HARBORVIEW PLAZA
MABISON, ¥l 25703 LACROSSE, WI 54601
Phone: FAX: Phone:  (608) FAX: (608)
GC Proj #: SubContractor Project #: Cust Job #:

WHYV would like to propose labor and material for the following: Provide deduct for exterior gyp that was changed to plywood on sloped roof (7

Please Respond By: November 05, 2020

Signature:

Print Name:

Date Of Acceptance:

& 8/3A3-33).
Item Qty Unit Price Amount
MATERIALS & LABOR DEDUCT 1.00 -418.00 -418.00
Subtotal Amount: -418.00
Overhead: 0.00
Total Amount: -418.00

Signature: })/,,#W //L,/zL f%’f{”

Print Name: f(gt/ln l’\/ﬂ/lf"é’r’

Date Of Acceptance:

/1/ 3] X 0RO




		2020-11-04T07:17:25-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




